20-139-14054

Form 3160-3

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)	UNITED STATES OPEN CONTROL (Other instructions on reverse side) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR				Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT							
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK					Jicarilla Contract 453 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEB OR TRIBE NAME		
1a. TYPE OF WORK	4 TOR TERRIT	10 DRILL, DELI	LIV, OK I LOG D		<u>Jicarilla A</u>	pache Tribe	
	LL 🛛	DEEPEN 🗆	PLUG BAC	X □	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ME	
OIL G. WELL	AS OTHER		INGLE MULTIPE	LE [7]	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	ELL LA OTHER		Jicarilla 453				
Southland Royalty Company					9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	570 E	1 20. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT					
		gton, New Mexico		T GEEN LAND	,		
At surface	790' FNL & 1070	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR B AND SURVEY OR ARI	gnated Fruitland				
NW/NW At proposed prod. zon		J FWL	SEP 1 9 19		D		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POST OFFIC	EUREAU OF LAND MAN	AGEMEN	Section 16,	129N, KJN	
	East of Blanco		FARMINGTON RESOUR	RCE AREA		New Mexico	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPU LOCATION TO NEAREST	SED*		O. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. OF TO THI	ACRES ASSIGNED		
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	. unit line, if any)	790'	2536.30		150 1494	75	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, D	DITTING COMPTENDS		27751 3770	20. ROTARI	OR CABLE TOOLS		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)	RILLING OPERATIONS A	UTHORIZED ARE	<u> </u>	Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WOR	K WILL START*	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE 7035' GL SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED					November 1, 1985		
23. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to technical and							
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	proce	dural review pursu	iant to 43 OFR 3165.3 43 CFR 3165.4.	
12-1/4"	New 8-5/8"	24#, K-55	200'	165.2	cuft (Circulat	43 CFR 3165 .4. e to surface)	
7-7/3"	New 5-1/2"	15.50#, K-55	3775 3770		uft (Cover Oj		
	·						
Top of Ojo Al Top of Pictur Fresh water m It is anticip No abnormal p It is expecte This depend Gas is not de	ated that an IE ressures or poid that this wells on time required dicated.	3165' is at 3650'. i to drill from EL, GR-CNL/CDL v isonous gases an il will be drill ired for approve	surface to Tota vill be run from re anticipated i led before Novem als, rig availat	n Total in this mber 30, pility a	Depth to surf well. 1985. Ind the weathe JUL 15 19 OIL CON	r. 86 DIV.1	
one. If proposal is to	drill or deepen directions	proposal is to deepen or p plly, give pertinent data o	olug back, give data on propon subsurface locations and	esent produc d measured s	and true von Troposed	Give Mowout	
preventer program, if any	<u>' </u>						
SIGNED A	Wolles	TITLE [)istrict Operati	ons Eng	r DATE 9-1	9-85	
(This space for Feder	rai or State office use)					 	
PERNIT NO APPROVAL DATE					A DDD CV (ED		
					MEEN!	Nilada Japanya	
APPROVED BY TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:					<i>biol</i>	bind	
					23 3 4		

NMOCC

(SGD.) STEVE HENKE

FOR

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator 453 JICARILLA BOYALTY County Township Unit Letter ARRIBA 3 WEST D 29 NORTH Actual Footage Location of Well: WEST 790 NORTH line feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev: **Producing Formation** 160-14945 Acres 7035' GL Wildcat Undesignated Fruitland 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information con-1070' FWL Name JICARILLA CONTRACT 453 C. Terry Hobbs District Operations Engineer JUL 15 1986 Southland Royalty Company OIL CON. DIV. 9-19-85 16 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or Loc = 7035 under my supervision, and that the same R.P. 225' S=7027 RECEIV is true and correct to the best of my R.P. 175'W= 7031 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA Scale: 1"=1000' Found B.C.

LEANDRO CANYON QUADRANGLE NEW MEXICO-RIO ARRIBA CO. 7.5 MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

